2013 2014 2015

2013 2014 2015

GOVERNMENT FINANCE

Total Revenue - Central Gov't (M) 635.1
Total Current Expenditure - Central Gov't (CI$M) ~ 553.7
Total Expenditure - Central Gov't ($M) 590.5
Central govt debt (CI$M) 559.9
Central govt debt (% of GDP) 21.1
Debt service to GDP (amortization & interest, %) 2.2
PRICES

Consumer Price Index (June 2008=100) 103.6
Inflation Rate (%) 2.2
Non Food Inflation (%) 2.0
CPI Excluding Food & Electricity rate (%) 2.1
CPI Excluding Housing & Utilities rate (%) 4.0
Housing & Utilities Inflation rate (%) =1l
Electricity Inflation rate (%) 1.4
Food Inflation rate (%) 3.2
Fuel (average price per gallon) $5.75

664.3
551.3
597.3
534.0
19.5
2.3

104.9
1.3
1.2
1.4
2.2

-0.4
-0.5
2.4
$5.87

672.6
544.9
588.6
512.1
18.5
1.8

102.4
-2.3
-2.8
1.1

-6.9
-18.7

1.6
$4.58

MONETARY

Currency in circulation (CI$M)
Money supply (M2) (CISM)
Total Domestic Credit (CI$M)
Credit to Households (CI$M)

INTEREST RATES

Prime Lending Rate (CI$%)

Cl Weighted Average Lending Rate (%)

Cl Weighted Average Rate on Deposits (%)

FINANCIAL SERVICES
Banks & Trust licenses

Trust Company licenses

Insurance Licenses

Mutual Funds

Stock Exchange Listings

Market Capitalisation US$ (billions)
New Company registrations

K Sfats%

Stats 4 Everyday Life

96.2 955 107.7
5,888.4 4,932.4 5,898.0
2,639.1 2,650.7 2,102.5
1,537.6 11,5249 1,553.6

3.25 3.25 3.31
6.26 6.41 6.87
0.11 0.10 0.12

213 198 184
117 110 118
788 788 739
11,379 11,010 10,940
1,116 1,066 1,046
173 169 195
9,433 11,010 11,864
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CLIMATE

Annual Rainfall (inches)
Lowest monthly totals (inches)
Highest monthly totals (inches)

VITAL STATISTICS
Resident Birth Rate (per 1,000 population)
Resident Death Rate (per 1,000 population)

POPULATION
Year-End

Growth Rate (%)

Of which Caymanians (%)
Dependency Ratio (%)

LABOUR FORCE
Total Labour Force
Employed

of which Caymanians
Work Permits in Effect
Unemployment Rate (%)

57.3
0.7
10.7

12.5
3.2

55,747
-1.7
58.8
31.2

38,521
36,106
17,518
19,321

6.3

42.0
0.4
6.7

12.5
2.6

58,238
4.5
57.4
32.0

39,582
37,723
18,127
21,061

4.7

47.3
0.3
11.5

11.0
29

60,413
3.7
56.7
33.3

40,870
39,138
18,366
22,756

4.2

HOUSING AND CONSTRUCTION

Approved projects CISM 453.8
Approved projects (Number) 879
Building permits

(Grand Cayman, Number) 645
(Grand Cayman, CI$M) 181.5
Total property transfers (CI$M) 577.5
NATIONAL INCOME*

Gross domestic product

at current basic prices (CI$M) 2,648.7

of which% contribution of finance & insurance 41.8
Real GDP growth (%) 1.5

Per Capita GDP at current basic prices (CI$) 47,096
FOREIGN TRADE

Merchandise imports (Cl $M) 7745
Merchandise exports (CISM, FO.B) 25.3
Food and beverage imports (CI$M, C.I.F) 161.5
Fuel & lubricants imports (C.I.F, CI$M) 170.9

“Estimate for 2015

406.1
970

539
356.2
562.8

2,772.2
41.2
24
48,642

814.4

219
187.0
163.8

452.7
927

736
187.0
612.2

2,762.2
41.2
2.0
46,774

763
16.9
192.8
99.7

TOURISM

Air vistior arrivals (‘000)

USA

Europe

Canada

Other

Cruise Ship visitors (‘000)

UTILITIES

Electricity Consumption (MWHrs)
Grand Cayman of which:
Residential
Industrial/Commercial
Desalinated Water Consumption
(Million US Gallons)

COMMUNICATIONS

Fixed & mobile handsets in operation
Total fixed and mobile

domestic & int'l minutes (‘000)

345.4
265.4
28.0
23.6
284
1,375.9

555.7

261.0
288.1

1,736.8

134,753

267,960

382.8
288.0
36.5
249
334
1,609.6

564.2

266.7
290.7

1,736.0

123,962

247,162

385.4
291.8
34.3
24.3
35.0
1,716.8

581.9

276.9
298.2

1,783.5

126,778

207,807




